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Month Date Day of Week Time Event
January 7 Sunday 1:30 PM Membership meeting; Election of officers

25 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

February 4 Sunday 1:30 PM Membership meeting
10 Saturday 10-2:00 PM Laskiainen/Sledding Day
22 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

March 4 Sunday 1:30 PM Membership meeting; Kalevala celebration
10 Saturday 1:30 PM Finnish Culinary Delights
22 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

April 5 Thursday 7:00 PM Membership meeting
7 Saturday 8-11:00 AM Pancake Breakfast

26 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

May 3 Thursday 7:00 PM Membership meeting
19 Saturday TBD Chicken BBQ/Beer Tasting with lawn games
24 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

June 3 Sunday TBD String Quartet Concert
7 Thursday 7:00 PM Membership meeting
9 Saturday TBD Open House Day with CT Tourism Dept

10 Sunday 2-8:00 PM Joint picnic with Aura Hall
28 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

July 26 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

August 2 Thursday 7:00 PM July/August membership meeting
23 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

September 2 Sunday 10-6:00 PM ScanFest, Budd Lake, NJ
6 Thursday 7:00 PM Membership meeting
8 Saturday 10-3:00 PM Tori/Open Market

27 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

October 4 Thursday 7:00 PM Membership meeting
6 Saturday 10-3:00 PM FACES at FAHS

19-21 Fri-Sunday FinnFunn Weekend, East Hill Farm, Troy, NH
25 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

November 4 Sunday 1:30 PM Membership meeting
9 Friday 6-9:00 PM Wine & beer tasting/silent auction

22 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

December 1 Saturday 11:00 AM Membership meeting
Noon Potluck

1:30 PM Pikkujoulu
27 Thursday 6:00 PM Board meeting

*Dates and times for programs are subject to change.  Check the FAHS web site and/or Facebook page for updates.
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